p ik Lima (PER)
" 27-31 August 2024
800 Metres Men - Final
SUBSTITUTES: FASTEST ATHLETES FROM PREVIOUS ROUND NOT BEING QUALIFIED
RECORDS RESULT NAME COUNTRY AGE VENUE DATE
World U20 Record 1:41.73 Nijel AMOS BOT 18 London (GBR) 9 Aug 2012
Championships Record 1:43.76 Emmanuel WANYONYI KEN 17 Nairobi (KEN) 22 Aug 2021
World U20 Leading 1:44.11 Peyton CRAIG AUS 19 Paris (FRA) 9 Aug 2024
30 August 2024  16:35START TIME
LANE BIB NAME COUNTRY  DATE of BIRTH PERSONAL SEASON
BEST BEST

2 1615 John O'REILLY CAN 14Jan05 1:47.67 1:47.67

3 11998 Phanuel Kipkosgei KOECH KEN 1 Dec 06 1:46.93 1:46.93

4 | 2357 Daniel WATCKE USA 12Jan05 1:46.78 1:46.78

5 1525 Peyton CRAIG AUS 28 Mar05 1:44.11 1:44.11

6 | 1744 General Berhanu AYANSA ETH 28Jan05 1:45.45 1:45.45

7 2162 Hatim AIT OULGHAZI QAT 23 Feb 06 1:46.37 1:46.37

8 1978 Ko OCHIAI JPN 17 Aug 06 1:44.80 1:44.80

9 11997 Kelvin Kimutai KOECH KEN 18 Sep 06 1:46.77 1:46.77

i = Indoor performance
ALL-TIME TOP LIST 2024 TOP LIST

RESULT NAME

1:41.73 Nijel AMOS (BOT)

1:42.37 Mohammed AMAN (ETH)

1:42.53 Timothy KITUM (KEN)

1:42.69 Abubak

1:42.80 Emmanuel WANYONYI (KEN)
1:43.13 Abraham Kipchirchir ROTICH (KEN)
1:43.40 Leonard Kirwa KOSENCHA (KEN)

1:43.55 Donava

er KAKI (SUD)

n BRAZIER (USA)

1:43.56 Robert BIWOTT (KEN])
1:43.64 Japheth KIMUTAI (KEN)

Timing by SEIKO

London (GBR) 9 Aug 12 1:44.11
Bruxelles (BEL) 6 Sep 13 1:44.80
London (GBR) 9 Aug 12 1:44.82
Oslo (NOR) 6 Jun 08 1:45.10
Eugene, OR (USA) 17 Sep 23 1:45.45
Monaco (MON) 20 Jul 12 1:46.37
Monaco (MON) 20 Jul 12 1:46.38
Eugene, OR (USA) 10 Jun 16 1:46.59
Barcelona (ESP) 8 Jul 15 1:46.62
Ziirich (SUI) 13 Aug 97 1:46.75

VENUE

DATE

RESULT NAME
Peyton CRAIG (AUS)
Ko OCHIAI (JPN)
Jakub DUDYCHA (CZE)

Felix MUTHIANI (KEN)

General Berhanu AYANSA (ETH])
Hatim AIT OULGHAZI (QAT)

Sota OKAMURA (JPN)

Ermias GIRMA (ETH)

Niels LAROS (NED)

Henry JONAS (GBR)

AT-800-M-f----.SL2..v1

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

2024
9 Aug
31 Jul
20 Jun
31 Jul
14 Jun
14 Aug
20 Jul
27 Apr
7 Jun
21 Aug

VENUE

Paris (FRA)
Fukuoka (JPN)
Bydgoszcz (POL)
Fukuoka (JPN)
Nerja (ESP)
Pfungstadt (GER)
Chitose (JPN)
Suzhou (CHN])
Roma (ITA)
Watford (GBR)

Issued at 17:21 on Thursday, 29 August 2024
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