



# START LIST

## 800 Metres Men - Final

### SUBSTITUTES: FASTEST ATHLETES FROM PREVIOUS ROUND NOT BEING QUALIFIED

RECORDS	RESULT	NAME	COUNTRY	AGE	VENUE	DATE
World U20 Record	<b>WU20R</b> 1:41.73	Nijel AMOS	BOT	18	London (GBR)	9 Aug 2012
Championships Record	<b>CR</b> 1:43.76	Emmanuel WANYONYI	KEN	17	Nairobi (KEN)	22 Aug 2021
World U20 Leading	<b>WU20L</b> 1:44.11	Peyton CRAIG	AUS	19	Paris (FRA)	9 Aug 2024

**30 August 2024** 16:35 START TIME

LANE	BIB	NAME	COUNTRY	DATE of BIRTH	PERSONAL BEST	SEASON BEST
2	1615	<b>John O'REILLY</b>	CAN	14 Jan 05	1:47.67	1:47.67
3	1998	<b>Phanuel Kipkosgei KOECH</b>	KEN	1 Dec 06	1:46.93	1:46.93
4	2357	<b>Daniel WATCKE</b>	USA	12 Jan 05	1:46.78	1:46.78
5	1525	<b>Peyton CRAIG</b>	AUS	28 Mar 05	1:44.11	1:44.11
6	1744	<b>General Berhanu AYANSA</b>	ETH	28 Jan 05	1:45.45	1:45.45
7	2162	<b>Hatim AIT OULGHAZI</b>	QAT	23 Feb 06	1:46.37	1:46.37
8	1978	<b>Ko OCHIAI</b>	JPN	17 Aug 06	1:44.80	1:44.80
9	1997	<b>Kelvin Kimutai KOECH</b>	KEN	18 Sep 06	1:46.77	1:46.77

i = Indoor performance

ALL-TIME TOP LIST				2024 TOP LIST			
RESULT	NAME	VENUE	DATE	RESULT	NAME	VENUE	2024
1:41.73	Nijel AMOS (BOT)	London (GBR)	9 Aug 12	1:44.11	Peyton CRAIG (AUS)	Paris (FRA)	9 Aug
1:42.37	Mohammed AMAN (ETH)	Bruxelles (BEL)	6 Sep 13	1:44.80	Ko OCHIAI (JPN)	Fukuoka (JPN)	31 Jul
1:42.53	Timothy KITUM (KEN)	London (GBR)	9 Aug 12	1:44.82	Jakub DUDYCHA (CZE)	Bydgoszcz (POL)	20 Jun
1:42.69	Abubaker KAKI (SUD)	Osto (NOR)	6 Jun 08	1:45.10	Felix MUTHIANI (KEN)	Fukuoka (JPN)	31 Jul
1:42.80	Emmanuel WANYONYI (KEN)	Eugene, OR (USA)	17 Sep 23	1:45.45	General Berhanu AYANSA (ETH)	Nerja (ESP)	14 Jun
1:43.13	Abraham Kipchirchir ROTICH (KEN)	Monaco (MON)	20 Jul 12	1:46.37	Hatim AIT OULGHAZI (QAT)	Pfungstadt (GER)	14 Aug
1:43.40	Leonard Kirwa KOSENCHA (KEN)	Monaco (MON)	20 Jul 12	1:46.38	Sota OKAMURA (JPN)	Chitose (JPN)	20 Jul
1:43.55	Donavan BRAZIER (USA)	Eugene, OR (USA)	10 Jun 16	1:46.59	Ermias GIRMA (ETH)	Suzhou (CHN)	27 Apr
1:43.56	Robert BIWOTT (KEN)	Barcelona (ESP)	8 Jul 15	1:46.62	Niels LAROS (NED)	Roma (ITA)	7 Jun
1:43.64	Japheth KIMUTAI (KEN)	Zürich (SUI)	13 Aug 97	1:46.75	Henry JONAS (GBR)	Watford (GBR)	21 Aug